Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.87
2:42.13
2:51.79
3:17.79
3:30.11

3:34.67

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:37.87
2:42.13
2:51.79
3:17.79
3:30.11

3:34.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

334
309
259
170
142
133

WA Pts

334
309
259
170
142
133

Round

Round

Date

29/09/18
12/03/17
06/12/15
25/10/14
24/11113
10/02/13

Date

29/09/18
12/03/17
06/12/15
25/10/14
24/11113
10/02/13

Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open

Rugby Open Meet 2013

Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open

Rugby Open Meet 2013

Venue

Cambridge
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Watford

Rugby

Venue

Cambridge
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Watford

Rugby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



