## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.87	334	Н	29/09/18	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Northampton	2
2:42.13	309	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Northampton	2
2:51.79	259	F	06/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Northampton	3
3:17.79	170	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
3:30.11	142	F	24/11/13	Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open	Watford	Northampton	3
3:34.67	133		10/02/13	Rugby Open Meet 2013	Rugby	Northampton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.87	334	Н	29/09/18	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Northampton	2
2:42.13	309	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Northampton	2
2:51.79	259	F	06/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Northampton	3
3:17.79	170	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
3:30.11	142	F	24/11/13	Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open	Watford	Northampton	3
3:34.67	133		10/02/13	Rugby Open Meet 2013	Rugby	Northampton	3